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CONCORDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL
KARAKKOTTAI
ANNUAL CALENDAR 2025-2026

DATE DAY APRIL - EVENTS DATE DAY MAY - EVENTS
01-04-2025( Tuesday 01-05-2025( Thursday May Day
02-04-2025| Wednesday | Acedemic Year 2025-2026 begins 02-05-2025| Friday
03-04-2025| Thursday 03-05-2025
04-04-2025 Friday 04-05-2025| Sunday Holiday
05-04-2025 05-05-2025| Monday
06-04-2025( Sunday Holiday 06-05-2025| Tuesday
07-04-2025( Monday 07-05-2025 [ Wednesday
08-04-2025| Tuesday 08-05-2025( Thursday
09-04-2025 | Wednesday 09-05-2025 Friday
10-04-2025| Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti 10-05-2025
11-04-2025|  Friday 11-05-2025| Sunday Holiday
12-04-2025 12-05-2025| Monday
13-04-2025| Sunday Holiday 13-05-2025| Tuesday
14-04-2025| Monday Tamil New Year 14-05-2025| Wednesday
15-04-2025| Tuesday 15-05-2025| Thursday
16-04-2025 | Wednesday 16-05-2025| Friday
17-04-2025| Thursday 17-05-2025
18-04-2025|  Friday Good Friday 18-05-2025| Sunday Holiday
19-04-2025 19-05-2025| Monday
20-04-2025| Sunday Holiday 20-05-2025( Tuesday
21-04-2025| Monday 21-05-2025| Wednesday
22-04-2025| Tuesday Earth Day 22-05-2025| Thursday
23-04-2025 | Wednesday 23-05-2025| Friday
24-04-2025( Thursday 24-05-2025
25-04-2025| Friday 25-05-2025| Sunday Holiday
26-04-2025 Summer Holidays begin 26-05-2025| Monday
27-04-2025| Sunday Holiday 27-05-2025( Tuesday
28-04-2025| Monday 1 28-05-2025 [ Wednesday
29-04-2025| Tuesday 29-05-2025| Thursday
30-04-2025 | Wednesday 30-05-2025| Friday

31-05-2025




DATE DAY JUNE - EVENTS DATE DAY JULY - EVENTS
01-06-2025( Sunday Holiday 01-07-2025( Tuesday
02-06-2025| Monday Bjj;‘:‘éoif::ggm 02-07-2025 | Wednesday
03-06-2025| Tuesday 03-07-2025( Thursday
04-06-2025| Wednesday 04-07-2025(  Friday
05-06-2025| Thursday World Environment Day 05-07-2025
06-06-2025 Friday Bridge Course Ends 06-07-2025| Sunday Holiday / Muharram
07-06-2025 Bakrid 07-07-2025| Monday
08-06-2025| Sunday Holiday 08-07-2025| Tuesday
09-06-2025| Monday | Thirukkural Recitation Competition 09-07-2025 | Wednesday
10-06-2025| Tuesday 10-07-2025| Thursday
11-06-2025 | Wednesday 11-07-2025|  Friday
12-06-2025| Thursday 12-07-2025
13-06-2025(  Friday 13-07-2025( Sunday Holiday
14-06-2025 14-07-2025| Monday
15-06-2025|  Sunday Holiday 1507-2025| Tuesday | MR RO DY
16-06-2025| Monday 16-07-2025 | Wednesday
17-06-2025| Tuesday 17-07-2025( Thursday
18-06-2025 | Wednesday 18-07-2025 Friday
19-06-2025| Thursday 19-07-2025
20-06-2025|  Friday 20-07-2025| Sunday Holiday / World Chess Day
21-06-2025 International Yoga Day 21-07-2025| Monday Periodic Assessment - I Begins
22-06-2025| Sunday Holiday 22-07-2025( Tuesday
23-06-2025| Monday 23-07-2025| Wednesday
24-06-2025| Tuesday 24-07-2025( Thursday
25-06-2025 | Wednesday 25-07-2025| Friday Periodic Assessment - I Ends
26-06-2025| Thursday 26-07-2025
27-06-2025(  Friday 27-07-2025( Sunday Holiday
28-06-2025 i 28-07-2025( Monday
29-06-2025| Sunday Holiday 29-07-2025( Tuesday
30-06-2025| Monday 30-07-2025 | Wednesday
31-07-2025| Thursday




DATE DAY AUGUST - EVENTS DATE DAY SEPTEMBER - EVENTS
01-08-2025|  Friday 01-09-2025| Monday
02-08-2025 02-09-2025( Tuesday
03-08-2025( Sunday Holiday 03-09-2025 | Wednesday
04-08-2025( Monday 04-09-2025( Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration
05-08-2025( Tuesday 05-09-2025|  Friday Milad - Un Nabi / Teachers' Day
06-08-2025 | Wednesday 06-09-2025
07-08-2025| Thursday 07-09-2025| Sunday Holiday
08-08-2025 Friday 08-09-2025| Monday Periodic Assessment - I Begins
09-08-2025 09-09-2025( Tuesday
10-08-2025( Sunday Holiday 10-09-2025| Wednesday
11-08-2025( Monday 11-09-2025| Thursday
12-08-2025| Tuesday 12-09-2025|  Friday Periodic Assessment - IT Ends
13-08-2025| Wednesday | World Organ Donation Day 13-09-2025
14-08-2025| Thursday 14-09-2025| Sunday | Holiday / World First Aid Day
15-08-2025|  Friday Independence Day 15-09-2025| Monday
16-08-2025 Krishna Jayanti 16-09-2025| Tuesday
17-08-2025( Sunday Holiday 17-09-2025 | Wednesday
18-08-2025| Monday 18-09-2025| Thursday
19-08-2025| Tuesday 19-09-2025|  Friday
20-08-2025 | Wednesday 20-09-2025
21-08-2025| Thursday 21-09-2025| Sunday Holiday
22-08-2025 Friday Math Club Activity 22-09-2025| Monday
23-08-2025 23-09-2025| Tuesday
24-08-2025| Sunday Holiday 24-09-2025 | Wednesday
25-08-2025 Monday 25-09-2025| Thursday
26-08-2025| Tuesday 26-09-2025(  Friday
27-08-2025 | Wednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi 27-09-2025
28-08-2025( Thursday ; 28-09-2025( Sunday Holiday
29-08-2025|  Friday 29-09-2025| Monday
30-08-2025 30-09-2025| Tuesday Annual Sports Meet
31-08-2025| Sunday Holiday




DATE DAY OCTOBER - EVENTS DATE DAY NOVEMBER - EVENTS
01-10-2025 | Wednesday Ayutha Pooja 01-11-2025
02-10-2025| Thursday |Gandhi Jayanti/ Vijaya Dasami 02-11-2025| Sunday Holiday
03-10-2025|  Friday 03-11-2025( Monday
04-10-2025 04-11-2025| Tuesday
05-10-2025| Sunday Holiday 05-11-2025 | Wednesday
06-10-2025( Monday 06-11-2025( Thursday
07-10-2025| Tuesday 07-11-2025|  Friday English Elocution & Rhymes
08-10-2025 | Wednesday 08-11-2025
09-10-2025| Thursday 09-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
10-10-2025|  Friday 10-11-2025| Monday
11-10-2025 11-11-2025( Tuesday
12-10-2025| Sunday Holiday 12-11-2025 [ Wednesday
13-10-2025| Monday 13-11-2025| Thursday
14-10-2025| Tuesday 14-11-2025|  Friday Children's Day
15-10-2025 | Wednesday | Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam's Birthday 15-11-2025
16-10-2025| Thursday 16-11-2025| Sunday Holiday
17-10-2025 Friday Deepavali Awareness Programme 17-11-2025| Monday
18-10-2025 18-11-2025( Tuesday
19-10-2025| Sunday Holiday 19-11-2025| Wednesday
20-10-2025( Monday Deepavali 20-11-2025| Thursday
21-10-2025| Tuesday Term- I Exam Begins 21-11-2025(  Friday Tamil Elocution & Rhymes
22-10-2025 | Wednesday 22-11-2025
23-10-2025| Thursday 23-11-2025| Sunday Holiday
24-10-2025 Friday 24-11-2025( Monday
25-10-2025 25-11-2025( Tuesday
26-10-2025| Sunday Holiday 26-11-2025| Wednesday | National Constitution Day
27-10-2025( Monday 27-11-2025| Thursday
28-10-2025( Tuesday . 28-11-2025| Friday English Essay & Storytelling
29-10-2025 | Wednesday 29-11-2025
30-10-2025| Thursday 30-11-2025| Sunday Holiday
31-10-2025|  Friday Term - I Exam Ends /

National Unity Day




DATE DAY DECEMBER - EVENTS DATE DAY JANUARY - EVENTS
01-12-2025| Monday 01-01-2026( Thursday New Year
02-12-2024| Tuesday 02-01-2026|  Friday
03-12-2024 | Wednesday 03-01-2026
04-12-2024| Thursday Indian Navy Day 04-01-2026( Sunday Holiday
05-12-2024|  Friday Scinece Club Activity 05-01-2026( Monday School Reopens
06-12-2024 06-01-2026| Tuesday
07-12-2024| Sunday Holiday 07-01-2026 | Wednesday
08-12-2024| Monday 08-01-2026| Thursday
09-12-2024| Tuesday 09-01-2026{  Friday
10-12-2024 | Wednesday 10-01-2026
11-12-2024| Thursday 11-01-2026| Sunday Holiday
12-12-2024|  Friday Tamil Essay & Storytelling 12-01-2026] Monday
13-12-2024 13-01-2026| Tuesday Bhogi
14-12-2024| Sunday Holiday 14-01-2026 | Wednesday Pongal Holidays
15-12-2024| Monday 15-01-2026| Thursday Pongal Holidays
16-12-2024| Tuesday 16-01-2026|  Friday Pongal Holidays
17-12-2024 | Wednesday 17-01-2026
18-12-2024| Thursday 18-01-2026{ Sunday Holiday
19-12-2024 Friday 19-01-2026{ Monday
20-12-2024 Winter Holidays begin 20-01-2026| Tuesday
21-12-2024| Sunday Holiday 21-01-2026 | Wednesday
22-12-2024| Monday 22-01-2026| Thursday
23-12-2024| Tuesday 23-01-2026 Friday
24-12-2024 | Wednesday 24-01-2026
25-12-2024| Thursday Christmas 25-01-2026| Sunday Holiday
26-12-2024| Friday 26-01-2026| Monday Republic Day
27-12-2024 27-01-2026| Tuesday
28-12-2024( Sunday Holiday 28-01-2026 | Wednesday
29-12-2024| Monday 29-01-2026| Thursday
30-12-2024| Tuesday 30-01-2026 Friday Tamil Exhibition - 2026
31-12-2024 | Wednesday 31-01-2026




DATE DAY FEBRUARY - EVENTS DATE DAY MARCH - EVENTS
01-02-2026| Sunday Holiday 01-03-2026| Sunday Holiday
02-02-2026| Monday 02-03-2026| Monday
03-02-2026| Tuesday 03-03-2026| Tuesday
04-02-2026 | Wednesday 04-03-2026 | Wednesday
05-02-2026 Thursday 05-03-2026| Thursday
06-02-2026 Friday 06-03-2026 Friday
07-02-2026 07-03-2026
08-02-2026( Sunday Holiday 08-03-2026| Sunday Holiday / Women's Day
09-02-2026] Monday | Periodic Assessment - IV begins 09-03-2026( Monday Term - I Exam Begins
10-02-2026| Tuesday 10-03-2026| Tuesday
11-02-2026 | Wednesday 11-03-2026 | Wednesday
12-02-2026| Thursday 12-03-2026| Thursday
13-02-2026 Friday Periodic Assessment - IV Ends 13-03-2026 Friday
14-02-2026 14-03-2026
15-02-2026 Sunday Holiday 15-03-2026| Sunday Holiday
16-02-2026| Monday GK Quiz Selection 16-03-2026| Monday
17-02-2026| Tuesday 17-03-2026| Tuesday
18-02-2026 | Wednesday GK Quiz Sem- Final 18-03-2026 | Wednesday
19-02-2026| Thursday 19-03-2026| Thursday Term - IT Exam ends
20-02-2026|  Friday GK Quiz Final 20-03-2026| Friday Telugu New Year
21-02-2026 International Mother Language Day 21-03-2026 Idul Fitr
22-02-2026| Sunday Holiday / World Scout Day 22-03-2026| Sunday Holiday
23-02-2026| Monday 23-03-2026| Monday
24-02-2026 Tuesday 24-03-2026| Tuesday
25-02-2026 | Wednesday 25-03-2026 | Wednesday
26-02-2026| Thursday 26-03-2026| Thursday
27-02-2026| Friday Euphony - 2026 27-03-2026|  Friday
28-02-2026 National Science Day 28-03-2026

29-03-2026( Sunday Holiday
30-03-2026| Monday
31-03-2026| Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

Month No. of Working Days
April 17
June 22
July 24
August 22
September 22
October 20
November 22
December 16
January 17
February 21
March 21
Total No. of working days 224
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